Local Novice

Q2004
June 22,2004
At Olivet
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

45
46

Name

Kyle Sandridge
Danielle Orndorff
Josie Williams
Elizabeth McCalley
Erin Fitzgerald
Kristin Leininger
Amy Serrano
Charity Williams
Nathaniel Cowling
lan Hunter
Bethany Serrano
Steven Austin
Will Spaid

Jayme Chase
Brittany Yli-Renko
Janelle Greene
Daniel Bazan
Matthew Sapp
Austin Thompson
Bryant Lee
Sandie Sabin
Kendra Harper
Rebekah Dube
Daniel King

Linzy Laird

Matt McPherson
Maria Deligiannides
Ivy Gyimah

Devin Yauger
Bethany Yli-Renko
Heather Williams
Kayla Winesett
Josh Weikart
Katie Trouten
Jenn Trouten
Kristen Yauger
Brooke Williams
Jessica Griffith
Chris Tyler

Jessie Messino
Cassie Lane
Darian Nixon
Danae Kunselman
Anna Wells
Dakota Gorichky
Edgar Essue

INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS BY AVERAGE SCORE

Avg Score

86.15
84.62
80.77
77.69
70.77
66.92
60.77
55.38
55.38
54.62
53.08
43.85
43.08
33.08
29.23
28.46
28.46
21.54
21.54
20.77
18.46
18.46
17.69
16.15
15.38
12.31
10.77
10.77
10.77
9.23
9.23
9.23
9.23
9.23
9.23
8.46
7.69
7.69
7.69
6.15
4.62
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
1.54

Avg Errors

0.38
0.38
0.46
0.54
1.15
1.69
1.00
0.85
1.15
0.54
1.62
0.85
1.15
0.92
1.15
1.85
2.08
0.38
0.77
131
0.08
1.00
1.00
2.15
0.31
0.92
0.46
0.46
0.85
0.15
0.23
0.31
0.62
0.92
1.54
1.08
0.00
0.08
1.69
0.15
0.62
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.15
0.08

Rnds

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team
Anticipating Sheep
Winchester
Anticipating Sheep
Arlington First
Trinity 1
(E O) Columbiana
Fairfield New Life A
Trinity 1
(E O) Canton 1st #2
(E O) Champion 2
Fairfield New Life A
Fairfield New Life B
Winchester
(E O) Columbiana
Kanata A
Columbia B
Anticipating Sheep
(E O) Champion 3
Winchester
Fairfield New Life B
Arlington First
(E O) Cambridge 1st
Kanata B
Kanata A
Columbia B
(E O) Champion 3
(E O) Canton 1st #2
Arlington First
(E O) Champion 2
Kanata B
Columbia B
Columbia B
(E O) Columbiana
Kanata B
Kanata B
(E O) Champion 2
Trinity 1
Trinity 1
(E O) Cambridge 1st
(E O) Cambridge 1st
Trinity 1
Arlington First
Columbia B
Fairfield New Life A
(E O) Columbiana
Arlington First
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Local Novice

47
48
49
50

54

56
57
58

Name

Michael Trouten
Brittany Miranda
Wayne Evans
Stephanie Gunnerson
Curtis Gedris

Chris Frey

Anthony Thompson
Cory Lane

Sara Carter

Elissa Dukes

DJ Giammarco
Emily Downin

INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS BY AVERAGE SCORE

Avg Score

1.54
1.54
1.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Avg Errors

0.15
0.23
0.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08
0.08
0.23
0.31
0.69

Rnds

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team

Kanata A

Fairfield New Life A
(E O) Cambridge 1st
(E O) Canton 1st #2
Fairfield New Life B
Winchester
Winchester

Trinity 1
Winchester

(E O) Champion 2
(E O) Champion 3
(E O) Canton 1st #2
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